
Student Awards
External judges, Nicola Devine of “Tanker” Creative Marketing and Malcolm 
Taylor of “Malcolm Taylor and Associates” Architecture were invited to judge

our student awards. Their expertise in the creative industry was very valuable. A 

recording was made by them explaining why the winning students works were 

selected.  

The Owairaka Teacher Awards were judged by the MAGS Visual Art Teachers. 

Congratulations to our winning students.

Painting

1st: Sienna Laskey 12FOR “The Library”

2nd: Lucca Landon-Paniora 13STU “Untitled

3rd: Jay McElwee 13 “Fracturous”

Photography

1st:  Sylvie Morrison 13STU “Room 1069”

2nd: Jude Verryt 11HND “Golden Pipes”

3rd: QiQi Deng 12CNL “First Movement”

Digital Design

1st: Oli Neary 12STH “Last Cabaret”

2nd: Navjot Vyas L3 “Under Construction”

3rd: Jude Wilson 13 “Retrofit”

STUDENT ART AWARD WINNERS

Top Junior Awards

1st: Raffaella Cox 09shi “Bokeh”

2nd: Amber Wong 10brl “A Sound of 
Silence”

3rd: Sona McCormack 10BRL  “Untitled”

Owairaka Teacher Awards

Rose Tebbutt 12FRS “Dark Borderline Music”

Ignacia Martinez Villela – “Ignoring the 
Elephant in the Room”

Jasmine  Walker 09shi “Beach Wave”

Peoples Choice
Misaki Nakamura Yr12 “Peko Peko”



1st: 
Sienna Laskey
12FOR 
“The Library”

1st: 
Syvie Morrison
13STU
“Room 1069”

1st: 
Oli Neary
12STH
“Last Cabaret”

2nd: 
Lucca Landon-Paniora 
13STU 
“Untitled

2nd: 
Jude Verryt
11HND
“Golden Pipes”

2nd: 
Navjot Vyas 
13HOB
“Under Construction”

3rd: 
Jay McElwee 
13GLB 
“Fracturous”

3rd: 
Qiqi Deng 
12CNL
“First Movement”

3rd: 
Jude Wilson 
13GLB
“Retrofit”

Painting

Photography

Design



Ignacia Martinez-Villela 
13STU 
“Elephant in the Room”

2nd:  
Amber Wong 
10BRL 
“Sound of Silence”

Rose Tebbutt 
12FRS
“Dark Borderline 
Music”

1st:  
Raphaella Cox 
9SHI
“Bokeh”

Jasmin Walker 
9SHI
“Beach Wave”

3rd:  
Sona McCormack 
10BRL
“Untitled”

Owairaka Teacher Awards

Peoples Choice

Junior  Awards

Misaki Nakamura 
12FRS
"Peko Peko"



Senior Awards
Judged by Tanker Creative’s Nicole Devine 

and Malcolm Taylor of Malcolm Taylor 

Architecture 

Years 11-13

Painting
1st: Whitecliffe Art School –  

1 year free fees for a Bachelor of Fine Arts

2nd: Health and Sports – 6 Month student membership

3rd: 10x Burger Fuel Free Burger vouchers

Photography
1st: Health and Sports -One Year student membership

2nd: Corbans Estate - Youth Holiday workshop

3rd: 10x Burger Fuel Free Burger vouchers

Digital Design
1st: Health and Sports -One Year student membership

2nd: Corbans Estate - Youth Holiday workshop

3rd: 10x Burger Fuel Free Burger vouchers

Top Junior Awards 
Judged by Curator Colleen Pugh 

Years 9-10

1st: Health and Sports – 6 Month student membership 
“Real Art Roadshow The Book”

2nd: Life Pharmacy – beauty gift pack  
National Art Supplies – set of 99 Dry Pastels

3rd: Rains Backpack provided by Good Thing  
Wild Wheat – 5 free loaf vouchers

Ōwairaka Awards
Judged by MAGS Visual Art Teachers 

3x Awards each receiving  

Corbans Estate - Youth Holiday workshops

Peoples Choice Awards
 

$250 Cash 

STUDENT ART
AWARDS & PRIZES

Student Award Sponsors




